RSG Electronic Components GmbH - Sprendlinger Landstr. 115 - 63069 Offenbach - Germany - www.rsg-electronic.de
SYSTE M C
ERTIFICA
TION
IS
O
9 001
DESCRIPTION

0.070 (1.78)
0.270 (6.86)
HOW TO ORDER CX1SM AT CRYSTALS
CX1 S C SM1 – 32.0M , 100 / 100 / — / I
“S” if special
or custom
design.
Blank if Std.
C = Ceramic Lid
Blank = Glass Lid
SM1 = Gold Plated (Lead Free)
SM2 = Solder Plated
SM3 = Solder Dipped
SM4 = Solder Plated (Lead Free)
SM5 = Solder Dipped (Lead Free)
Frequency
M = MHz
Calibration
Tolerance
@ 25OC
(in ppm)
Total
Frequency
Tolerance
(in ppm)
Frequency
Stability over
Temp. Range
(in ppm)
Operating Temp. Range:
C = -10OC to +70OC
I = -40OC to +85OC
M = -55OC to +125OC
S = Customer Specified
Operating Temp. Range:
C = -10OC to +70OC
I = -40OC to +85OC
M = -55OC to +125OC
S = Customer Specified
OR
C0
C1 R1 21 L1
EQUIVALENT CIRCUIT
R1 Motional Resistance     L1 Motional Inductance
C1 Motional Capacitance   C0 Shunt Capacitance
Pb
O.T. = 3RD O.T. Mode
Blank = Fundamental
Mode
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor